Achieves high-speed, high-accuracy
and stable pressure control
MR-J5-B-LL
MR-J5-G-LL
Mitsubishi Electric AC Servo System
MELSERVO-J5
Pressure Control Compatible
MR-J5-_-LL

Feed 32 points 16 points 16 points
Dwell 32 points 16 points 16 points
 Model Designation*3*4
MR J5 10 LL–– –
Symbol Rated output [kW]
10 0.1
20 0.2
40 0.4
60 0.6
70 0.75
100 1
200 2
350 3.5
500 5
700 7
Symbol Interface
G
B
Symbol Power supply
None
3-phase 200 V AC,
1-phase 200 V AC,
or DC input
4 3-phase 400 V AC
Symbol Special specifications
LL Compatible with
pressure control
*3. This section describes what each symbol in a model name indicates. Some combinations of symbols are not available.
*4. The dimensions are the same as those of MELSERVO-J5 series servo amplifiers.
*1. Comparison with previous model MR-J4-B-LL
*2.  The number of profile points depends on the specifications of the servo system controller.
NEW
NEW NEW
Pressure profile
SV2406-2E 2406 <MEE>